
Geneva Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Nick Easter (10) 165 149 314 138 138 452

Colin O'Connell (11)** 204 192 119 515 217 139 151 507 1022

Jacob Okoren (10) 144 144 0 144

Blake Oleson (09) 0 137 137 137

Jacob Schofield (09) 0 145 118 263 263

Conner Wietrzykowski (10) 205 203 165 573 186 127 162 475 1048

Preston Wolf (10) 223 185 191 599 205 180 161 546 1145

Quentin Yung (12) 169 153 147 469 129 176 305 774

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Geneva 966 882 766 2614 882 721 768 2371 4985

2024 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament
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2024 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1/13/2024

Kaneland Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Jack Bingley (12) 234 242 199 675 156 149 187 492 1167

Nick Bingley (12) 217 151 159 527 197 207 183 587 1114

Louis Blickem (12) 126 131 257 121 138 259 516

Ethan Bollhoffer (11) 145 145 203 141 344 489

Nick Casey (11) 160 171 177 508 103 149 252 760

Landon Trull (12) 257 178 162 597 127 155 164 446 1043

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Kaneland 994 873 842 2709 704 852 824 2380 5089



2024 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1/13/2024

Mendota Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Landon Bauer (12) 249 226 233 708 159 201 181 541 1249

Paxton Bauer (10) 235 193 193 621 210 150 180 540 1161

BJ Bresley (11)** 218 139 357 157 157 514

Alex Holland (10) 213 207 182 602 183 200 166 549 1151

Kooper Novak (10) 158 184 222 564 153 117 168 438 1002

Dean Gilbert (12) 193 193 132 166 298 491

Caeleb Ensor (10) 0 0 0

Nick Sheridan (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Mendota 1073 949 1023 3045 862 800 861 2523 5568



2024 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1/13/2024

Minooka Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Logan Knott (12) 193 190 181 564 158 166 181 505 1069

Cole Jordan (12) 245 255 169 669 182 160 211 553 1222

Zach Kunkle (11) 232 258 203 693 191 244 172 607 1300

Will Simpson (09) 0 0 0

Ben Clark (09) 0 0 0

Vince Pizzo (09)** 183 207 226 616 129 267 172 568 1184

Sean McCammon (10) 188 166 159 513 183 179 174 536 1049

Kolton Maul (12) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Minooka 1041 1076 938 3055 843 1016 910 2769 5824



2024 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1/13/2024

Oswego Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Keegan Goodyear (10) 113 184 149 446 175 175 621

Carter Carson (11) 257 193 180 630 187 194 236 617 1247

Anthony Gallandez (12) 205 235 225 665 214 215 245 674 1339

Henry Nelson (11) 132 132 131 131 263

Eddie Phelps (11) 0 178 171 147 496 496

Andrew Baumert (11) 216 168 168 552 155 148 303 855

Quinton Villanueva (11) 159 181 340 182 162 344 684

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Oswego 923 939 903 2765 916 890 934 2740 5505



2024 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1/13/2024

Oswego East Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Mitchell Rodenbostel (10)* 188 173 136 497 184 244 231 659 1156

Max Coleman (10)** 132 132 0 132

Derek Zahorak (10) 246 160 177 583 151 191 179 521 1104

Logan Ruwe (12) 157 231 197 585 240 224 214 678 1263

Luke Austin (12) 183 207 202 592 223 201 246 670 1262

Shane Nano (09) 0 0 0

Nick Proce (12) 172 259 431 171 157 178 506 937

Aiden Choi (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Oswego East 906 943 971 2820 969 1017 1048 3034 5854



2024 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1/13/2024

Ottawa Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Wil Znaniecki (11) 243 182 218 643 214 162 163 539 1182

Aaron Wiltfong (12) 146 143 289 148 148 437

Caden Walter (11) 155 189 96 440 154 184 338 778

Robbie Burke (11) 119 180 133 432 189 213 167 569 1001

Evan Spencer (12) 156 201 192 549 151 171 189 511 1060

Corwin Diaz (11) 176 176 176 205 159 540 716

Joe Bernabei (12) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Ottawa 819 895 815 2529 884 935 826 2645 5174



2024 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1/13/2024

Plainfield South Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Hunter Kirby (11) 192 234 248 674 172 203 165 540 1214

Jacob Pasqua (09) 0 140 132 272 272

Joey Lobello (12) 211 189 193 593 187 132 215 534 1127

Jonah Powell (10) 165 197 198 560 215 133 183 531 1091

Jacob Vilcek (12) 194 237 203 634 162 162 185 509 1143

Mason Deacon (12) 181 159 212 552 147 147 699

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Plainfield South 943 1016 1054 3013 883 770 880 2533 5546



2024 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1/13/2024

Plainfield North Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Ian Datwyler (09) 177 206 201 584 157 219 198 574 1158

Nathan Sabo (12) 159 183 130 472 173 202 209 584 1056

Ben Eheart (12) 149 196 165 510 187 162 180 529 1039

Mike Wynard (10) 168 189 148 505 0 505

Luis Gonzales (11) 152 193 219 564 190 162 216 568 1132

Ben Hamilton (09) 0 191 191 174 556 556

Andrew Wynard (09) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Plainfield North 805 967 863 2635 898 936 977 2811 5446



2024 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1/13/2024

Plano Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Jose Barraza (12) 113 98 211 128 162 147 437 648

James Brooks (12) 0 0 0

Camden Winkler (10) 156 102 258 78 78 336

Tristin Cervantes (12) 0 0 0

Adam Kee (10) 133 136 151 420 127 99 226 646

Nick Serio (12) 138 128 131 397 207 215 181 603 1000

Hunter Kee (10) 108 90 198 156 94 117 367 565

Caleb Lopez (12) 119 160 187 466 126 144 133 403 869

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Plano 611 678 661 1950 744 693 677 2114 4064



2024 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1/13/2024

Reed Custer Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Hunter Baxter (12) 157 173 180 510 113 178 168 459 969

Victor Poulos (12) 134 147 139 420 172 126 148 446 866

Mason Vasil (09) 135 127 168 430 178 120 112 410 840

Austin Wietting (09) 158 117 120 395 166 166 146 478 873

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Reed Custer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



2024 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1/13/2024

South Elgin Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Ravi Patel (12) 170 199 151 520 143 146 289 809

Drew Hernicz (12) 176 183 233 592 196 187 178 561 1153

Alejandro Ortega (10) 171 162 182 515 135 171 306 821

Aidan Majer (12) 226 201 168 595 143 134 160 437 1032

Michael Rossini (11) 210 222 170 602 180 179 217 576 1178

Jerry Frazier (11) 0 0 0

Tyler Goldstein (12) 0 206 206 206

Andrew Espinoza (12) 0 161 161 161

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

South Elgin 953 967 904 2824 797 817 922 2536 5360



2024 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1/13/2024

St. Charles East Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Max Demming (11) 289 169 216 674 171 216 200 587 1261

Mason Campbell (10) 114 129 146 389 166 162 328 717

Connor Davidson (10) 0 144 144 144

Benjamin Hoag (10) 0 0 0

Harper Linehan (09) 0 0 0

Aiden McCarthy (11) 150 192 200 542 146 190 138 474 1016

Porter Snopko (10) 180 157 179 516 178 170 177 525 1041

Anderson Suhr (10) 146 160 177 483 179 175 204 558 1041

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

St. Charles East 879 807 918 2604 840 913 863 2616 5220



2024 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1/13/2024

St. Charles North Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Nicholas Caccia (10) 224 179 148 551 178 157 160 495 1046

Jack Hastert (10) 180 145 325 163 192 111 466 791

Jackson Godsil (12) 202 156 211 569 176 168 192 536 1105

Irhaan Iqbal (12) 139 174 193 506 189 190 171 550 1056

Spencer Merritt (10) 156 179 139 474 195 170 183 548 1022

Nolan Glab (10) 133 133 0 133

Stephen Lynch (12) 0 0 0

Arpan Shah (09) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

St. Charles North 854 868 836 2558 901 877 817 2595 5153



2024 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1/13/2024

West Aurora Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Anthony Rodriguez (09) 163 183 168 514 235 224 171 630 1144

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

West Aurora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



2024 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1/13/2024

Yorkville Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Thomas Booker (12) 257 182 225 664 232 231 232 695 1359

Finn Keane (11) 170 158 193 521 167 166 157 490 1011

Andrew Lapinskas (12) 151 213 246 610 196 204 205 605 1215

Pearce Reilly (09) 0 0 0

Aidan Matson (12) 0 191 244 154 589 589

TJ Overturf (11) 0 0 0

Alex Wilson (10) 250 175 180 605 211 170 189 570 1175

Kam Yearsley (12)** 202 164 149 515 0 515

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Yorkville 1030 892 993 2915 997 1015 937 2949 5864



Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Behind

1 Yorkville 1030 892 993 997 1015 937 5864

2 Oswego East 906 943 971 969 1017 1048 5854 -10

3 Minooka 1041 1076 938 843 1016 910 5824 -40

4 Mendota 1073 949 1023 862 800 861 5568 -296

5 Plainfield South 943 1016 1054 883 770 880 5546 -318

6 Oswego 923 939 903 916 890 934 5505 -359

7 Plainfield North 805 967 863 898 936 977 5446 -418

8 South Elgin 953 967 904 797 817 922 5360 -504

9 St. Charles East 879 807 918 840 913 863 5220 -644

10 Ottawa 819 895 815 884 935 826 5174 -690

11 St. Charles North 854 868 836 901 877 817 5153 -711

12 Kaneland 994 873 842 704 852 824 5089 -775

13 Geneva 966 882 766 882 721 768 4985 -879

14 Plano 611 678 661 744 693 677 4064 -1800

Team Standings2024 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Total Behind

1 Thomas Booker (12) Yorkville 257 182 225 664 232 231 232 695 1359

2 Anthony Gallandez (12) Oswego 205 235 225 665 214 215 245 674 1339 -20

3 Zach Kunkle (11) Minooka 232 258 203 693 191 244 172 607 1300 -59

4 Logan Ruwe (12) Oswego East 157 231 197 585 240 224 214 678 1263 -96

5 Luke Austin (12) Oswego East 183 207 202 592 223 201 246 670 1262 -97

6 Max Demming (11) St. Charles East 289 169 216 674 171 216 200 587 1261 -98

7 Landon Bauer (12) Mendota 249 226 233 708 159 201 181 541 1249 -110

8 Carter Carson (11) Oswego 257 193 180 630 187 194 236 617 1247 -112

9 Cole Jordan (12) Minooka 245 255 169 669 182 160 211 553 1222 -137

10 Andrew Lapinskas (12) Yorkville 151 213 246 610 196 204 205 605 1215 -144

11 Hunter Kirby (11) Plainfield South 192 234 248 674 172 203 165 540 1214 -145

12 Vince Pizzo (09)** Minooka 183 207 226 616 129 267 172 568 1184 -175

13 Wil Znaniecki (11) Ottawa 243 182 218 643 214 162 163 539 1182 -177

14 Michael Rossini (11) South Elgin 210 222 170 602 180 179 217 576 1178 -181

15 Alex Wilson (10) Yorkville 250 175 180 605 211 170 189 570 1175 -184

16 Jack Bingley (12) Kaneland 234 242 199 675 156 149 187 492 1167 -192

17 Paxton Bauer (10) Mendota 235 193 193 621 210 150 180 540 1161 -198

18 Ian Datwyler (09) Plainfield North 177 206 201 584 157 219 198 574 1158 -201

19 Mitchell Rodenbostel (10)* Oswego East 188 173 136 497 184 244 231 659 1156 -203

20 Drew Hernicz (12) South Elgin 176 183 233 592 196 187 178 561 1153 -206

21 Alex Holland (10) Mendota 213 207 182 602 183 200 166 549 1151 -208

22 Preston Wolf (10) Geneva 223 185 191 599 205 180 161 546 1145 -214

23 Anthony Rodriguez (09) West Aurora 163 183 168 514 235 224 171 630 1144 -215

24 Jacob Vilcek (12) Plainfield South 194 237 203 634 162 162 185 509 1143 -216

25 Luis Gonzales (11) Plainfield North 152 193 219 564 190 162 216 568 1132 -227

26 Joey Lobello (12) Plainfield South 211 189 193 593 187 132 215 534 1127 -232

27 Nick Bingley (12) Kaneland 217 151 159 527 197 207 183 587 1114 -245

28 Jackson Godsil (12) St. Charles North 202 156 211 569 176 168 192 536 1105 -254

29 Derek Zahorak (10) Oswego East 246 160 177 583 151 191 179 521 1104 -255

30 Jonah Powell (10) Plainfield South 165 197 198 560 215 133 183 531 1091 -268

31 Logan Knott (12) Minooka 193 190 181 564 158 166 181 505 1069 -290

32 Evan Spencer (12) Ottawa 156 201 192 549 151 171 189 511 1060 -299

33 Nathan Sabo (12) Plainfield North 159 183 130 472 173 202 209 584 1056 -303

34 Irhaan Iqbal (12) St. Charles North 139 174 193 506 189 190 171 550 1056 -303

35 Sean McCammon (10) Minooka 188 166 159 513 183 179 174 536 1049 -310

36 Conner Wietrzykowski (10) Geneva 205 203 165 573 186 127 162 475 1048 -311

37 Nicholas Caccia (10) St. Charles North 224 179 148 551 178 157 160 495 1046 -313

38 Landon Trull (12) Kaneland 257 178 162 597 127 155 164 446 1043 -316

39 Anderson Suhr (10) St. Charles East 146 160 177 483 179 175 204 558 1041 -318

40 Porter Snopko (10) St. Charles East 180 157 179 516 178 170 177 525 1041 -318

41 Ben Eheart (12) Plainfield North 149 196 165 510 187 162 180 529 1039 -320

42 Aidan Majer (12) South Elgin 226 201 168 595 143 134 160 437 1032 -327

43 Colin O'Connell (11)** Geneva 204 192 119 515 217 139 151 507 1022 -337

44 Spencer Merritt (10) St. Charles North 156 179 139 474 195 170 183 548 1022 -337

45 Aiden McCarthy (11) St. Charles East 150 192 200 542 146 190 138 474 1016 -343

46 Finn Keane (11) Yorkville 170 158 193 521 167 166 157 490 1011 -348

47 Kooper Novak (10) Mendota 158 184 222 564 153 117 168 438 1002 -357

48 Robbie Burke (11) Ottawa 119 180 133 432 189 213 167 569 1001 -358

49 Nick Serio (12) Plano 138 128 131 397 207 215 181 603 1000 -359

50 Hunter Baxter (12) Reed Custer 157 173 180 510 113 178 168 459 969 -390

51 Nick Proce (12) Oswego East 0 172 259 431 171 157 178 506 937 -422

52 Austin Wietting (09) Reed Custer 158 117 120 395 166 166 146 478 873 -486

53 Caleb Lopez (12) Plano 119 160 187 466 126 144 133 403 869 -490

54 Victor Poulos (12) Reed Custer 134 147 139 420 172 126 148 446 866 -493

55 Andrew Baumert (11) Oswego 216 168 168 552 155 148 0 303 855 -504

56 Mason Vasil (09) Reed Custer 135 127 168 430 178 120 112 410 840 -519

57 Alejandro Ortega (10) South Elgin 171 162 182 515 135 171 0 306 821 -538

58 Ravi Patel (12) South Elgin 170 199 151 520 143 146 0 289 809 -550

59 Jack Hastert (10) St. Charles North 0 180 145 325 163 192 111 466 791 -568

60 Caden Walter (11) Ottawa 155 189 96 440 154 184 0 338 778 -581

61 Quentin Yung (12) Geneva 169 153 147 469 129 0 176 305 774 -585

Individual Standings2024 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Total Behind

Individual Standings2024 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

62 Nick Casey (11) Kaneland 160 171 177 508 103 0 149 252 760 -599

63 Mason Campbell (10) St. Charles East 114 129 146 389 166 162 0 328 717 -642

64 Corwin Diaz (11) Ottawa 0 0 176 176 176 205 159 540 716 -643

65 Mason Deacon (12) Plainfield South 181 159 212 552 147 0 0 147 699 -660

66 Quinton Villanueva (11) Oswego 0 159 181 340 182 162 0 344 684 -675

67 Jose Barraza (12) Plano 113 98 0 211 128 162 147 437 648 -711

68 Adam Kee (10) Plano 133 136 151 420 127 0 99 226 646 -713

69 Keegan Goodyear (10) Oswego 113 184 149 446 0 0 175 175 621 -738

70 Aidan Matson (12) Yorkville 0 0 0 0 191 244 154 589 589 -770

71 Hunter Kee (10) Plano 108 0 90 198 156 94 117 367 565 -794

72 Ben Hamilton (09) Plainfield North 0 0 0 0 191 191 174 556 556 -803

73 Louis Blickem (12) Kaneland 126 131 0 257 121 138 0 259 516 -843

74 Kam Yearsley (12)** Yorkville 202 164 149 515 0 0 0 0 515 -844

75 BJ Bresley (11)** Mendota 218 139 0 357 157 0 0 157 514 -845

76 Mike Wynard (10) Plainfield North 168 189 148 505 0 0 0 0 505 -854

77 Eddie Phelps (11) Oswego 0 0 0 0 178 171 147 496 496 -863

78 Dean Gilbert (12) Mendota 0 0 193 193 0 132 166 298 491 -868

79 Ethan Bollhoffer (11) Kaneland 0 0 145 145 0 203 141 344 489 -870

80 Nick Easter (10) Geneva 165 149 0 314 0 138 0 138 452 -907

81 Aaron Wiltfong (12) Ottawa 146 143 0 289 0 0 148 148 437 -922

82 Camden Winkler (10) Plano 0 156 102 258 0 78 0 78 336 -1023

83 Jacob Pasqua (09) Plainfield South 0 0 0 0 0 140 132 272 272 -1087

84 Jacob Schofield (09) Geneva 0 0 0 0 145 0 118 263 263 -1096

85 Henry Nelson (11) Oswego 132 0 0 132 0 0 131 131 263 -1096

86 Tyler Goldstein (12) South Elgin 0 0 0 0 0 0 206 206 206 -1153

87 Andrew Espinoza (12) South Elgin 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 161 161 -1198

88 Jacob Okoren (10) Geneva 0 0 144 144 0 0 0 0 144 -1215

89 Connor Davidson (10) St. Charles East 0 0 0 0 0 0 144 144 144 -1215

90 Blake Oleson (09) Geneva 0 0 0 0 0 137 0 137 137 -1222

91 Nolan Glab (10) St. Charles North 133 0 0 133 0 0 0 0 133 -1226

92 Max Coleman (10)** Oswego East 132 0 0 132 0 0 0 0 132 -1227

93  Geneva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

94  Geneva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95  Kaneland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

96  Kaneland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

97  Kaneland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

98  Kaneland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 Caeleb Ensor (10) Mendota 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 Nick Sheridan (10) Mendota 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

101  Mendota 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

102  Mendota 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

103 Will Simpson (09) Minooka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

104 Ben Clark (09) Minooka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 Kolton Maul (12) Minooka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

106  Minooka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

107  Minooka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

108  Oswego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

109  Oswego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

110  Oswego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

111 Shane Nano (09) Oswego East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

112 Aiden Choi (10) Oswego East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

113  Oswego East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

114  Oswego East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 Joe Bernabei (12) Ottawa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

116  Ottawa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

117  Ottawa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

118  Ottawa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

119  Plainfield South 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

120  Plainfield South 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

121  Plainfield South 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

122  Plainfield South 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



1 Anthony Gallandez (12) Oswego 1339

2 Max Demming (11) St. Charles East 1261

3 Carter Carson (11) Oswego 1247

4 Hunter Kirby (11) Plainfield South 1214

5 Wil Znaniecki (11) Ottawa 1182

6 Michael Rossini (11) South Elgin 1178

7 Jack Bingley (12) Kaneland 1167

8 Ian Datwyler (09) Plainfield North 1158

9 Drew Hernicz (12) South Elgin 1153

10 Preston Wolf (10) Geneva 1145

Top 10 Bowlers not on top 4 teams


